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 imaja,aorma ivaSvaivaValaya                      MIZORAM UNIVERSITY 
  prIxaa ivaBaaga                                                                                   EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT 
 Aa[-ja,a^la –796004                           Aizawl–796004     

               Email- mzuexampro@mzu.edu.in 
 

BaartIya saMsad Wara pairt eTk ko AMtga-t sqaaipt ek kond`Iya ivaSvaivaValaya 
   A Central University Established by Parliament Act No.8 of 2000 

 
F. No. EX/BSN/8/1/21/25                                                    Dated 3rd July, 2025 

 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 
 The Vice Chancellor, Mizoram University is pleased to notify the Results of the following students of 
Bachelor of  Science in Nursing, who appeared for the Even Semesters Examination held during May, 2025 as 
shown below : 
 
 

VI Semester  Regular Repeater 

No. of Students Appear : 136 

NIL 
No. of Students Passed : 130 

No. of Students Failed : 6 

Pass Percentage :  95.59 

VIII Semester  Regular Repeater 

No. of Students Appear : 129 

NIL 
No. of Students Passed : 129 

No. of Students Failed : NIL 

Pass Percentage :  100.00 
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LIST OF  CANDIDATES IN ORDER OF  ROLL NO  

VI SEMESTER 

RIPANS 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2225BSN001 ALBERT YUMNAM PASS 

2 2225BSN002 AMBAMACHISA R MARAK PASS 

3 2225BSN003 ANGELICA  PASS 

4 2225BSN004 ARPITA KOCH PASS 

5 2225BSN005 B. RAMPANMAWII PASS 

6 2225BSN006 BWKHANI JAMATIA PASS 

7 2225BSN007 DIVI S SANGTAM PASS 

8 2225BSN008 F. ZOTHANTLUANGI PASS 

9 2225BSN009 GAICHUINGAM KAMEI FAIL 

10 2225BSN010 GUNJANA TALUKDAR PASS 

11 2225BSN011 HT MALSAWMZUALI PASS 

12 2225BSN012 INGSAMA LIMBOO PASS 

13 2225BSN013 JH VANLALRUATI PASS 

14 2225BSN014 KHAMMUANSIAMI PASS 

15 2225BSN015 K. RAMMAWIZUALI PASS 

16 2225BSN016 LALCHAWIMAWII PASS 

17 2225BSN017 LALCHHANHIMI PASS 

18 2225BSN018 LALDINPUII PASS 

19 2225BSN019 LALDUHSAKI PASS 

20 2225BSN020 LALHLIMPUII PASS 

21 2225BSN021 LALHRIATKIMI PASS 

22 2225BSN022 LALREMRUATPUII PASS 

23 2225BSN023 LALREMTLUANGI PASS 

24 2225BSN024 LALRINDIKA SAILO PASS 

25 2225BSN025 LALRUATKIMA PASS 

26 2225BSN027 NEILHOUKHONUO SUOKHRIE PASS 

27 2225BSN028 NEKHINI KOSHUNE PASS 



Page 3 of 11 
 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

28 2225BSN029 PAHONLA VASHUM PASS 

29 2225BSN030 PARUL CHAKMA PASS 

30 2225BSN031 PC. LALRINHLUI PASS 

31 2225BSN032 PRIYANKA GURUNG PASS 

32 2225BSN033 PROHIT BORO PASS 

33 2225BSN034 R. LALHRIATPUII PASS 

34 2225BSN035 RIMLI DHING  PASS 

35 2225BSN036 RUOKUONUO KHRO PASS 

36 2225BSN037 SAMMIR ABASS SHEIKH PASS 

37 2225BSN038 SANDHYA RAI PASS 

38 2225BSN039 SHARAFAT ALI FAIL 

39 2225BSN040 SMITI REANG PASS 

40 2225BSN041 SNEHA TAMANG PASS 

41 2225BSN042 SPAINLANG SYNNAH PASS 

42 2225BSN044 TIYARI TRIPURA PASS 

43 2225BSN045 TRISHNA MONI DHING PASS 

44 2225BSN046 V.L REMCHHINGPUII PASS 

45 2225BSN047 VANLALPEKI PASS 

46 2225BSN048 ZD.LALHRUAISANGI PASS 

47 2225BSN050 ZIRTHANGPUII PASS 

48 2225BSN051 ZONUNDANGI PASS 

49 2225BSN052 ZULFIQAR ALI FAIL 

    

MCON 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2226BSN001 ABIGAIL LALRINHLUI  PASS 

2 2226BSN002 AMY LALRUATKIMI  PASS 

3 2226BSN003 CECILIA HMANGAIHSANGZELI PASS 

4 2226BSN004 ESTHER LALHMINGMAWII PASS 

5 2226BSN005 ESTHER LALHMINGMAWII PASS 

6 2226BSN006 ESTHER R. LALNUNPUII PASS 

7 2226BSN007 HMINGTHANMAWII PASS 

8 2226BSN008 JENNY LALREMSANGI PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

9 2226BSN009 K. DORIS NGOKHIPITHIE PASS 

10 2226BSN010 K. LALDINTLUANGI PASS 

11 2226BSN011 KHUSHBU KUMARI PASS 

12 2226BSN012 LALDINGPUII CHHANGTE PASS 

13 2226BSN013 LALHMANGAIHZUALI PASS 

14 2226BSN014 LALHRIATRENGI PASS 

15 2226BSN015 LALHUNTHARI PASS 

16 2226BSN016 LALLAWMZUALI PASS 

17 2226BSN017 LALMAWIPUII PASS 

18 2226BSN018 LALNUNZIRI PASS 

19 2226BSN019 LALREMZUALI PASS 

20 2226BSN020 LALRINAWMA PASS 

21 2226BSN021 LALSANGZUALA RALTE PASS 

22 2226BSN023 LIANSANGPUII PASS 

23 2226BSN024 MALSAWMDAWNGZUALI PASS 

24 2226BSN025 MOHAMAD UMER SYED BUKHARI FAIL 

25 2226BSN026 MOHSAN HUSSAN KHAN PASS 

26 2226BSN027 MUFEEZ UR RAHMAN WANI PASS 

27 2226BSN028 MUSAVIR MAJEED PASS 

28 2226BSN029 NAVEED HUSSAIN SHAH FAIL 

29 2226BSN031 P.C. LALNUNTLUANGI  PASS 

30 2226BSN032 R. LALRINSANGI PASS 

31 2226BSN033 ROSEL LALREMMAWII PASS 

32 2226BSN034 V.L. NUNCHAMI PASS 

33 2226BSN035 ZORINSANGI PASS 

    

CON SH 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2238BSN001 C. KROSSNUNPUII PASS 

2 2238BSN002 C. LALNUNPUII PASS 

3 2238BSN003 C. LALRUATSANGI PASS 

4 2238BSN004 CHRISTINA LAWMSANGPUII PASS 

5 2238BSN005 ELISEEBA CHHETRI PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

6 2238BSN006 GENEVIEVE ZOSANGPUII PASS 

7 2238BSN007 K. LALTANPUII PASS 

8 2238BSN008 LALBIAKMAWIA PASS 

9 2238BSN009 LALDANGLOVI PASS 

10 2238BSN010 LALLAWMKIMI PASS 

11 2238BSN011 LALMALSAWMI PASS 

12 2238BSN012 LALRINAWMI PASS 

13 2238BSN013 LALRINFELI PASS 

14 2238BSN014 LALTLANZUALA PASS 

15 2238BSN015 LALZIKPUII PACHUAU PASS 

16 2238BSN016 MALSAWMTLUANGI PASS 

17 2238BSN017 MALSAWMTLUANGI PASS 

18 2238BSN018 MALSAWMZUALI PASS 

19 2238BSN019 PL LALHRUAIZELI PASS 

20 2238BSN020 R. LALHRIATZUALI PASS 

21 2238BSN021 R. LALRINAWMI PASS 

22 2238BSN022 R. VANLALNGHETI PASS 

23 2238BSN023 ROBUANGPUII CHINZAH PASS 

24 2238BSN024 ROSANGZUALI FAIL 

25 2238BSN025 T. ZONUNMAWII PASS 

26 2238BSN026 VANLALCHHANHIMI PASS 

27 2238BSN027 VANLALHRIATPUII PASS 

28 2238BSN028 VANLALHRUAITLUANGI PASS 

29 2238BSN029 ZION LALRAMENGI PASS 

30 2238BSN030 ZOTHANSANGI JONGTE PASS 

    

BN CON 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2242BSN001 B. VANLALMUANAWMA PASS 

2 2242BSN002 BIAKHLUPUII PASS 

3 2242BSN003 C. LALRUATTLUANGI PASS 

4 2242BSN004 CICILIA VANPEKCHINPAR PASS 

5 2242BSN005 DAITINGIA PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

6 2242BSN006 ELIASHI K BYHNALYKI PASS 

7 2242BSN007 ESTHER ZONUNSANGI PASS 

8 2242BSN008 JERUSALEM LALLAWMZUALI PASS 

9 2242BSN009 JUDITH VANLALSAWMI PASS 

10 2242BSN010 KEAVY ROSANGZUALI PASS 

11 2242BSN011 L. LALMUANKIMI PASS 

12 2242BSN012 LALDUHAWMA SAILO PASS 

13 2242BSN013 LALENGMAWII FANAI PASS 

14 2242BSN014 LALLAWMZUALI PASS 

15 2242BSN015 LALMUANPUII PASS 

16 2242BSN016 LALSIAMTHARI PASS 

17 2242BSN017 MALKI TAMANG PASS 

18 2242BSN018 MARIA ZOSANGZUALI PASS 

19 2242BSN019 MARINA LALDUHAWMI PASS 

20 2242BSN020 RUTH PRADHAN PASS 

21 2242BSN021 SAMUEL VANLALCHHANHIMA PASS 

22 2242BSN022 ZOHMINGMAWII PASS 

23 2242BSN023 ZOMUANAWMI PASS 

24 2242BSN024 ZOTHANPUII PASS 
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VIII SEMESTER 

RIPANS 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2125BSN001 ADELIND LALENGMAWII PASS 

2 2125BSN002 ANGELA ZONUNMAWII PASS 

3 2125BSN003 B. ZIRILI PASS 

4 2125BSN004 BANYI LAMNIO PASS 

5 2125BSN005 BIPASNA GURUNG PASS 

6 2125BSN006 C. LALPEKLAWMI PASS 

7 2125BSN007 CHOYNIKA SARMA PASS 

8 2125BSN008 DELILA K.BYHNADAOPAKI PASS 

9 2125BSN009 F. LALRINAWMA PASS 

10 2125BSN010 FLORYZA R.MARAK PASS 

11 2125BSN011 FORIDA AHMED PASS 

12 2125BSN012 H. LALREMRUATA PASS 

13 2125BSN013 J. ZOTHANKIMI PASS 

14 2125BSN014 K. LALDINPUII PASS 

15 2125BSN015 K. LALRAMENGI PASS 

16 2125BSN016 K. LALTHAZUALI PASS 

17 2125BSN017 KHINIYA TEP PASS 

18 2125BSN018 KHULAKPAM IRSHAD AHMED PASS 

19 2125BSN019 LALHMANGAIHZUALI PASS 

20 2125BSN020 LALLAWMAWMA PASS 

21 2125BSN021 LALMUANAWMI PASS 

22 2125BSN022 LALNGAIZUALI PASS 

23 2125BSN023 LALRINHLUI PASS 

24 2125BSN024 LALTHANCHHUNGI PASS 

25 2125BSN025 LALTLANHLUI PASS 

26 2125BSN026 LEIMAPOKPAM JOYKISHAN MEITEI PASS 

27 2125BSN028 MUSHRAF UL WAHID PASS 

28 2125BSN030 NORJEELA BHUTIA PASS 

29 2125BSN031 PAUZAILE SIANG PASS 

30 2125BSN032 PHIBARISHISHA LYNGDOH LYNGKHOI PASS 

31 2125BSN033 PRIYANKA TRIPURA PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

32 2125BSN034 RUBY VUNGTHIANMUANG PASS 

33 2125BSN035 RUTHI C. LALREMRUATI PASS 

34 2125BSN036 RUTHI LALDINPUII PASS 

35 2125BSN037 SAGARIKA PAUL PASS 

36 2125BSN038 SOMDUTTA CHAUDHURI PASS 

37 2125BSN039 SUKANYA BORA PASS 

38 2125BSN040 TANUSREE HAJONG PASS 

39 2125BSN041 THEJAKHOTUO PASS 

40 2125BSN042 VANLALRINHLUI PASS 

41 2125BSN043 ZOREMPUII VANCHHAWNG PASS 

    

MCON 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2126BSN001 C. LALBIAKSANGI PASS 

2 2126BSN002 C. LALRAMMAWII PASS 

3 2126BSN003 C. LALRINSANGI PASS 

4 2126BSN004 C.L. MANGI PASS 

5 2126BSN005 CHAKSHU RAJPUT PASS 

6 2126BSN006 CINDY LALCHHANCHHUAHI PASS 

7 2126BSN007 DAVID MALSAWMTLUANGA PASS 

8 2126BSN008 EMILY LALCHHUANAWMI PASS 

9 2126BSN009 FELINA MC LALROKIMI PASS 

10 2126BSN010 H. LALMUANAWMI PASS 

11 2126BSN011 K. ZORAMMAWII PASS 

12 2126BSN013 LALCHHANHIMI PASS 

13 2126BSN014 LALFELKIMI PASS 

14 2126BSN015 LALLIANTLUANGI SAILO PASS 

15 2126BSN016 LALNUNMAWII PASS 

16 2126BSN017 LALRINDIKI PASS 

17 2126BSN018 LALTHLAMUANPUII PASS 

18 2126BSN019 LALTLANHLUI PASS 

19 2126BSN020 LIANDINGPUII HMAR PASS 

20 2126BSN021 R. LALFELPUII PASS 



Page 9 of 11 
 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

21 2126BSN022 R. MALSAWMTLUANGI PASS 

22 2126BSN023 RAVINDER KUMAR PASS 

23 2126BSN024 ROSANGPUII PASS 

24 2126BSN025 SIAMTHANTLUANGI PASS 

25 2126BSN026 T. LALHMANGAIHZUALI PASS 

26 2126BSN027 T. VANLALPEKHLUI PASS 

27 2126BSN028 VANLALBIAKFELI PASS 

28 2126BSN029 VANLALHRUAIZELI PASS 

29 2126BSN030 VANLALMUANAWMI PASS 

30 2126BSN031 ZAITHANGPUII PASS 

    

CON SH 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2138BSN001 B. VANLALHNEMI PASS 

2 2138BSN002 BONNIE LALDUHAWMI PASS 

3 2138BSN003 C. VANLALMALSAWMA PASS 

4 2138BSN004 CINDY LALMUANPUII PASS 

5 2138BSN005 CYNDI LALREMRUATI PASS 

6 2138BSN006 DINAI K. RAMROPUII PASS 

7 2138BSN007 ESTHER F VANLALRINTLUANGI PASS 

8 2138BSN008 F. LALNUNMAWII PASS 

9 2138BSN009 H LALMUANZUALI PASS 

10 2138BSN010 JOAN LALHRIATZUALI PASS 

11 2138BSN011 LALCHHANDAMI PASS 

12 2138BSN012 LALHLUPUII PASS 

13 2138BSN013 LALMALSAWMI PASS 

14 2138BSN014 LALNUNTLUANGI VARTE PASS 

15 2138BSN015 LALRAMMUANI PASS 

16 2138BSN016 LALRUATDIKI PASS 

17 2138BSN017 LALTHANPUII PASS 

18 2138BSN018 LALVENTLUANGI PASS 

19 2138BSN019 LALVENTLUANGI PASS 

20 2138BSN020 MESAK LALHMINGSANGA PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

21 2138BSN021 P.C. LALENGMAWII PASS 

22 2138BSN022 R. LALENGZUALI PASS 

23 2138BSN023 R. LALRUATKIMI PASS 

24 2138BSN024 REBEK LALRINKIMI PASS 

25 2138BSN025 ROSANGZUALI PASS 

26 2138BSN026 RUTHI ZORAMCHHUANI PASS 

27 2138BSN027 V.L. HMANGAIHPEKA PASS 

28 2138BSN028 VANLALMALSAWMDAWNGZELI PASS 

29 2138BSN029 ZOSANGLIANI PASS 

30 2138BSN030 ZOSANGPUII PASS 

    

BN CON 

S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

1 2142BSN001 B.VANLALNGHAKI PASS 

2 2142BSN002 BOSCO RUATFELA PASS 

3 2142BSN003 C.LALDINTHARI PASS 

4 2142BSN004 EMMY VANLALRUATZELI PASS 

5 2142BSN005 FEBIE LALNEIHZAMI PASS 

6 2142BSN006 HELEN V.MUANPUII PASS 

7 2142BSN007 J LALRINHLUI PASS 

8 2142BSN008 JACINTHA LALCHHANCHHUAHI PASS 

9 2142BSN009 JOHN LALHNEMA HMAR PASS 

10 2142BSN010 LALCHHANGKIMI PASS 

11 2142BSN011 LALCHHUANPARI PASS 

12 2142BSN012 LALMALSAWMI PASS 

13 2142BSN013 LAWMSANGZUALI THANGTU PASS 

14 2142BSN014 LIANDINGPUII PASS 

15 2142BSN015 MALSAWMZUALI PASS 

16 2142BSN016 MARGARET LAWMZUALI PASS 

17 2142BSN017 NAOMI TOCHHAWNG PASS 

18 2142BSN018 PHILIP MALSAWMDAWNGLIANA PASS 

19 2142BSN019 R LALRAMDINI PASS 

20 2142BSN020 RODY LALRINTLUANGI PASS 
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S/NO ROLL NO NAME RESULT 

21 2142BSN021 S. VANLALRUATI PASS 

22 2142BSN022 TERESA MALSAWMDAWNGZELI PASS 

23 2142BSN023 V.LALRUATFELI PASS 

24 2142BSN024 VANLALCHHUNGI PASS 

25 2142BSN025 VANLALHRUAII RALTE PASS 

26 2142BSN026 VANLALNGHENGI CHINZAH PASS 

27 2142BSN027 VANLALTHLENGI PASS 

28 2142BSN028 VL. RUATPUII VARTE PASS 

Sd/-          
  (Prof. LALNUNTLUANGA) 

 Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
1. PS to Vice Chancellor, MZU
2. PS to Registrar, MZU – For information.
3. Dean, SMPS, MZU.
4. Principals, Concerned colleges – For information and necessary actions.
5. System Admin, ICT, MZU – with a request to upload in the website.

      Controller of Examinations 


